
1 LEMRIST

2 LEUSRTU MISTER H4  18 18

3 BLAGNER SURMULET 4E  68 86

4 QLINE[[ GRABEN 5A  24 110

5 RWFIMIX ENQuIlLE K4  102 212

6 NDIFIRS WIMAX C2  48 260

7 KIFAEVU INDRIS 12H 30 290

8 UEEEERV KIFAI H11 51 341

9 DNTSEHU REVEE 3K  33 374

10 SEENTOU SHED O1  30 404

11 OMPCOTE ENOUATES 14D 62 466

12 FCTORYE COMPOTEE 8A  98 564

13 BTATAVA YORK 11E 44 608

14 GCANITU BAVAT 10B 33 641

15 GDIZCTU ANI 13K 29 670

16 CGILDAO TUEZ D12 46 716

17 DJIGAOU COLZA 15A 50 766

18 LGAEPEN JUDOGI A1  48 814

19 HELAFAU PIGNEE 8J  33 847

20 SLEAEAU FELLAH 10I 22 869

SALUEE O10 34 903

Coup

lundi 5 juin 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


